POLICE DEPARTMENT

KERALA

No.G8-89981/2023/P
District Police Office,
Palakkad
B4dspplkd.pol@kerala.gov.in
04912536700
Dated.18-11-2023

DO No. 1066/2023/P

Sub : Reward - Awarding GSE — sanctioned - orders issued.
Ref : Reward roll received from DySP, Narcotic Cell.
The following Police Officers/ personnel are awarded with “Good Service Entry” for the

good work done in connection with detecting 227.100 Gram of MDMA of Shornur
PS Crime No. 863/2023 U/s 22( c ) of NDPS Act.

SL.NO NAME DESIGNATION GL.NO PEN STATION REWARD
Manoj Narcotic Cell,

1 Kumar R DySP AL Palakkad GSE
Rajeesh

2 3 S 423823 Shornur PS GSE

3 Pramod B | Sl 611544 DANSAF Team GSE

4 Harshad Sl 756533 Walayar PS GSE

5 Abaul GSI 171443 Kongad PS GSE
Salam
Sunil Meenakshipuram

6 KumarT @ GASI 4332 167689 PS P GSE
R

7 Joseph GASI 5428 333602 Ottapalam PS GSE
Rahim .

8 GSCPO 5113 110194 | Padagiri PS GSE
Muthu

9 Shafi SCPO 5500 334433 ﬁrseek”Sh”ap”ram GSE

10 Kishore R  GSCPO 5595 318900 DCPHQ GSE

11 \é'”eeSh GSCPO 5870 422140 TownNorth PS  GSE

12 JayanK | GSCPO 5957 425301 Ruzhalmannam oo

PS
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Mohamed

Shanos S CPO

N

Shibu B CPO

Laiju CPO

Shafeeq

M CPO

Abdulla CPO

Ummer

Farook CPO

Subash P CPO

B

Anees K CPO

K

Shameer

T CPO
To . Individuals
Copy To
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6088

6415

6585

6603

6625

7361

7066

7251

Traffic E U,

495642 Palakkad

Vadakkancherry

502425 PS

671290 Alathur PS
678630 Cherpulassery PS
678477 Parambikulam PS

678422 Parambikulam PS
794532 DHQ, Palakkad
760088 DHQ, Palakkad

795084 DHQ, Palakkad

bt

17-11-2023
ANAND R IPS,
District Police Chief
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GSE

GSE

GSE

GSE

GSE

GSE

GSE

GSE

GSE

: DO Book & DO file, A7(a) section for information and necessary



